
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :
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2668
9461
4164
3990+

9054
9290
3359
8691+

4957
5232
7765
6226+

4168
4702
9850
9193+

8610
9512
9220
3097+

4244
3652
6734
8352+

8666
9525
2769
9251+

4576
1524
4688
8097+

8449
3976
8166
6198+

4162
1054
9419
7607+

1866
9806
1514
6111+

3306
3068
5060
3708+

1605
6901
5503
9130+

2665
4337
1585
6841+

6041
9466
4048
6673+

5823
9146
6412
1049+

4789
9372
9222
9659+

1401
9492
4037
9059+

9701
4942
8182
1730+

8704
6076
9689
8499+

6613
7337
3437
3556+

9145
5593
3499
2549+

4281
2883
5451
5015+

7029
7164
4606
7798+

2768
1458
1044
6618+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :
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2668
9461
4164
3990+

20283

9054
9290
3359
8691+

30394

4957
5232
7765
6226+

24180

4168
4702
9850
9193+

27913

8610
9512
9220
3097+

30439

4244
3652
6734
8352+

22982

8666
9525
2769
9251+

30211

4576
1524
4688
8097+

18885

8449
3976
8166
6198+

26789

4162
1054
9419
7607+

22242

1866
9806
1514
6111+

19297

3306
3068
5060
3708+

15142

1605
6901
5503
9130+

23139

2665
4337
1585
6841+

15428

6041
9466
4048
6673+

26228

5823
9146
6412
1049+

22430

4789
9372
9222
9659+

33042

1401
9492
4037
9059+

23989

9701
4942
8182
1730+

24555

8704
6076
9689
8499+

32968

6613
7337
3437
3556+

20943

9145
5593
3499
2549+

20786

4281
2883
5451
5015+

17630

7029
7164
4606
7798+

26597

2768
1458
1044
6618+

11888
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